

Sauce and Gravy Table of Contents

Alfredo Sauce	1
Barbeque Sauce	2
Gravy, Beef, Low Sodium 2 oz	3
Gravy, Beef, Low Sodium 4 oz	4
Gravy, Chicken, Low Sodium 2 oz.....	5
Gravy, Old Fashioned Country 3 oz.....	6
Gravy, Pork, Low Sodium 2 oz	7
Gravy, Pork, Low Sodium 4 oz	8
Meatloaf Glaze	9
Raisin Sauce	10

Alfredo Sauce

Nutrition Facts	Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serving Size 1 OZ	Total Fat 3.7g	6%	Total Carb. 1.8g	
Amount Per Serving	Sat. Fat 0.8g	4%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Calories 46	Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 0.9g	
Calories from Fat 33	Cholest. 2.2mg	1%	Protein 1.1g	
	Sodium 120.9mg	5%		
	Cals • Prot 2% • Carb			
	Fat 6% • Chol 1% • Sat Fat 4%			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: SAUCE ALFREDO FROZ (cream, skim milk, water, parmesan and asiago cheese blend with flavor (parmesan cheese [cultured milk, salt, enzymes], asiago cheese [cultured milk, salt, enzymes], enzyme modified parmesan cheese [cultured milk, water, salt, enzymes], whey, salt), soybean oil, canola oil, modified cornstarch, 2% or less of salt, romano cheese ([made from cow's milk], pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, enzymes), cream (cream nonfat milk), lactose, DATEM, spice, xanthan gum, seasoning (cornstarch, extractives of turmeric and annatto, natural flavor), seasoning (maltodextrin, flavor, enzyme modified butterfat))

ALLERGENS: Milk, Soybeans

Barbeque Sauce

Nutrition Facts	Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serving Size 3 OZ	Total Fat 0.3g	0%	Total Carb. 18.1g	
Amount Per Serving	Sat. Fat 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber 0.4g	2%
Calories 71	Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 15.8g	
Calories from Fat 3	Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 0.5g	
	Sodium 821mg	34%		
	Cals • Prot 1% • Carb			
	Fat 0% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 0%			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: KETCHUP DISP PACK (tomato concentrate made from red ripe tomatoes, distilled vinegar, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, salt, spice, onion powder, natural flavoring), WATER-LB (water), VINEGAR WHITE GAL (white distilled vinegar (diluted with water to 5% acidity)), SAUCE WORCESTERSHIRE GAL (water, vinegar, high fructose corn syrup, salt, caramel color, molasses, dextrose, monosodium glutamate, sugar, natural flavors (spice extractives), spices, citric acid, potassium citrate, natural smoke flavor, polysorbate 80, malic acid), SUGAR BROWN (light brown sugar), VEG ONION CHOPPED FROZ (onion), SEASON CELERY SALT (salt and celery seed), SEASON PAPRIKA FSA (paprika, less than 2% silicon dioxide added to prevent caking), SEASON GARLIC POWDER (garlic powder), SEASON CHILI POWDER (chili pepper and other spices, salt, garlic powder and less than 2% silicon dioxide to prevent caking), SEASON MUSTARD SEED GROUND (ground mustard seed), FLAVORING LIQUID SMOKE (water, natural hickory smoke concentrate), SEASON PEPPER GRD BLK (black pepper), SOUP BEEF BASE NO MSG (roasted beef and concentrated beef stock, salt, hydrolyzed soy, corn and wheat proteins, maltodextrin, autolyzed yeast extract, palm oil, sugar, caramel color, onion powder, 2% or less of corn oil, disodium inosinate, disodium guanylate, modified cornstarch, natural flavors, lactic acid)

ALLERGENS: Wheat, Soybeans

Gravy, Beef, Low Sodium 2 oz

Nutrition Facts	Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serving Size 2 oz	Total Fat 0g	0%	Total Carb. 3g	
Amount Per Serving	Sat. Fat 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Calories 20	Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 1g	
Calories from Fat 0	Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 0g	
	Sodium 140.1mg	6%		
	Cals • Prot 0% • Carb			
	Fat 0% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 0%			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: WATER (water), Brown Gravy Mix Low Sodium (food starch modified, rice flour, whey, hydrolyzed soy protein, beef tallow, hydrolyzed soy corn protein, caramel color, contains 2% or less of the following: onion powder, xanthan gum, tomato powder, dextrose, disodium inosinate, disodium guanylate, natural and artificial flavors, carrot powder, celery powder, garlic powder, corn syrup solids, silicon dioxide (as an anti-caking agent))

ALLERGENS: Milk, Soybeans

Gravy, Beef, Low Sodium 4 oz

Nutrition Facts	Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serving Size 4 oz	Total Fat 0g	0%	Total Carb. 6g	
Amount Per Serving	Sat. Fat 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Calories 40	Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 2g	
Calories from Fat 0	Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 0g	
	Sodium 280.2mg	12%		
	Cals • Prot 0% • Carb			
	Fat 0% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 0%			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: WATER (water), Brown Gravy Mix Low Sodium (food starch modified, rice flour, whey, hydrolyzed soy protein, beef tallow, hydrolyzed soy corn protein, caramel color, contains 2% or less of the following: onion powder, xanthan gum, tomato powder, dextrose, disodium inosinate, disodium guanylate, natural and artificial flavors, carrot powder, celery powder, garlic powder, corn syrup solids, silicon dioxide (as an anti-caking agent))

ALLERGENS: Milk, Soybeans

Gravy, Chicken, Low Sodium 2 oz

Nutrition Facts	Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serving Size 2 oz				
Amount Per Serving				
Calories 20				
Calories from Fat 4				
	Total Fat 0.5g	1%	Total Carb. 3g	
	Sat. Fat 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
	Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 1g	
	Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 0g	
	Sodium 140.1mg	6%		
	Cals • Prot 0% • Carb			
	Fat 1% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 0%			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: WATER (water), Chix Gravy Mix Low Sodium (food starch modified, rice flour, whey, hydrolyzed soy protein, rendered chicken fat, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, sugar, onion powder, contains 2% or less of the following: coconut oil, xanthan gum, dehydrated chicken broth, disodium inosinate, disodium guanylate, sodium caseinate, mono and diglycerides, artificial color (Yellow 5 and 6), silicon dioxide (as an anti-caking agent))

ALLERGENS: Milk, Soybeans

Gravy, Old Fashioned Country 3 oz

Nutrition Facts	Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serving Size 3 OZ	Total Fat 2.7g	4%	Total Carb. 5.4g	
Amount Per Serving	Sat. Fat 1.4g	7%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Calories 54	Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 0g	
Calories from Fat 24	Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 0g	
	Sodium 272.2mg	11%		
	Cals • Prot 0% • Carb			
	Fat 4% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 7%			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: WATER (water), GRAVY MIX OLD FASH (modified corn starch, palm oil, wheat flour, corn syrup solids, sugar, salt, soybean oil, maltodextrin, spices, sodium caseinate (milk), dipotassium phosphate, natural flavor)

ALLERGENS: Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Gravy, Pork, Low Sodium 2 oz

Nutrition Facts	Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serving Size 2 OZ	Total Fat 0.4g	1%	Total Carb. 3.3g	
Amount Per Serving	Sat. Fat 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Calories 22	Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 1.1g	
Calories from Fat 4	Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 0g	
	Sodium 154.8mg	6%		
	Cals • Prot 0% • Carb			
	Fat 1% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 0%			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: WATER (water), Chix Gravy Mix Low Sodium (food starch modified, rice flour, whey, hydrolyzed soy protein, rendered chicken fat, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, sugar, onion powder, contains 2% or less of the following: coconut oil, xanthan gum, dehydrated chicken broth, disodium inosinate, disodium guanylate, sodium caseinate, mono and diglycerides, artificial color (Yellow 5 and 6), silicon dioxide (as an anti-caking agent)), Brown Gravy Mix Low Sodium (food starch modified, rice flour, whey, hydrolyzed soy protein, beef tallow, hydrolyzed soy corn protein, caramel color, contains 2% or less of the following: onion powder, xanthan gum, tomato powder, dextrose, disodium inosinate, disodium guanylate, natural and artificial flavors, carrot powder, celery powder, garlic powder, corn syrup solids, silicon dioxide (as an anti-caking agent))

ALLERGENS: Milk, Soybeans

Gravy, Pork, Low Sodium 4 oz

Nutrition Facts	Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serving Size 4 OZ	Total Fat 0.7g	1%	Total Carb. 6.6g	
Amount Per Serving	Sat. Fat 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Calories 44	Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 2.2g	
Calories from Fat 6	Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 0g	
	Sodium 309.6mg	13%		
	Cals • Prot 0% • Carb			
	Fat 1% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 0%			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: WATER (water), Chix Gravy Mix Low Sodium (food starch modified, rice flour, whey, hydrolyzed soy protein, rendered chicken fat, maltodextrin, corn syrup solids, sugar, onion powder, contains 2% or less of the following: coconut oil, xanthan gum, dehydrated chicken broth, disodium inosinate, disodium guanylate, sodium caseinate, mono and diglycerides, artificial color (Yellow 5 and 6), silicon dioxide (as an anti-caking agent)), Brown Gravy Mix Low Sodium (food starch modified, rice flour, whey, hydrolyzed soy protein, beef tallow, hydrolyzed soy corn protein, caramel color, contains 2% or less of the following: onion powder, xanthan gum, tomato powder, dextrose, disodium inosinate, disodium guanylate, natural and artificial flavors, carrot powder, celery powder, garlic powder, corn syrup solids, silicon dioxide (as an anti-caking agent))

ALLERGENS: Milk, Soybeans

Meatloaf Glaze

Nutrition Facts	Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serving Size 1 OZ	Total Fat 0.2g	0%	Total Carb. 9.4g	
Amount Per Serving	Sat. Fat 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Calories 38	Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 9.1g	
Calories from Fat 2	Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 0.2g	
	Sodium 195.8mg	8%		
	Cals • Prot 0% • Carb			
	Fat 0% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 0%			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: KETCHUP DISP PACK (tomato concentrate made from red ripe tomatoes, distilled vinegar, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, salt, spice, onion powder, natural flavoring), SUGAR BROWN (light brown sugar), JUICE LEMON (filtered water, lemon juice concentrate, sodium bisulfite (preservatives), sodium benzoate (preservative), and lemon oil), SEASON MUSTARD SEED GROUND (ground mustard seed)

ALLERGENS:

Raisin Sauce

Nutrition Facts	Amount/Serving	%DV*	Amount/Serving	%DV*
Serving Size 2 OZ	Total Fat 0.1g	0%	Total Carb. 18.7g	
Amount Per Serving	Sat. Fat 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber 0.7g	3%
Calories 72	Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 13.6g	
Calories from Fat 1	Cholest. 0mg	0%	Protein 0.5g	
	Sodium 3mg	0%		
	Cals • Prot 1% • Carb			
	Fat 0% • Chol 0% • Sat Fat 0%			

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: WATER (water), RAISINS MIDGET (California sun dried raisins), WATER (water), SUGAR BROWN (light brown sugar), CORN STARCH (corn starch)
ALLERGENS: